

PURCHASE ORDER

Awarded Supplier:

Others

Tel: Fax:

Contact Person:

E-mail:

Issue By: Harry Joinin

E-mail: harry@galaxyaerospace.my

Deliver To:

Galaxy Aerospace (M) Sdn. Bhd.,
C/O Air Operation Force, Royal Malaysian Police, Sabah Base,
Jalan Johor off Jalan Selangor, Tanjung Aru,
88100 Kota Kinabalu, Sabah.
MALAYSIA.**Payment Term:** 50%, 50%**Credit Term:** 0 day(s)**PO No.:** GAM/OTHER-ENG/22/0616**PO Date:** 15 Apr 2022**Subject:** TOW TRUCK MAJOR REPAIRS (GAM KK)

No.	Description	Contract	Quantity	Unit	Price (MYR)	Amount (MYR)
1	TO CHECK AND CHANGE DISC ROTOR FRT LHS AND WHEEL HUB BOLT (SV-6)	PGUP 139	1	MD	200.00	200.00
2	DISC ROTOR FRT LHS ASSY - PREORDER KL	PGUP 139	1	Unit	1,280.00	1,280.00
3	WHEEL HUB BOLT	PGUP 139	1	Unit	20.00	20.00
4	TYRE BOLT & NUT 22MM	PGUP 139	1	Set	22.00	22.00
5	POSTAGE FEE - PRE ORDER KL	PGUP 139	1	EA	100.00	100.00
6	TO CHECK AND CHANGE ABSORBER RR L/R (SV-6)	PGUP 139	1	MD	80.00	80.00
7	ABSORBER RR L/R	PGUP 139	2	Unit	290.00	580.00
8	POSTAGE FEE - PRE ORDER KL	PGUP 139	1	EA	90.00	90.00
9	TO CHECK AND CHANGE BRAKE SYSTEM FRT RR (SV-6)	PGUP 139	1	MD	300.00	300.00
10	BRAKE REPAIR KIT FRT L/R (G)	PGUP 139	2	KIT	575.00	1,150.00
11	BRAKE CYLINDER PUMP L/R	PGUP 139	2	Unit	200.00	400.00
12	POSTAGE FEE - PRE ORDER JAPAN 2 WEEKS	PGUP 139	1	EA	200.00	200.00
13	BRAKE FLUID DOT 4	PGUP 139	2	Unit	28.00	56.00
14	RUBBER GREASE	PGUP 139	1	Unit	40.00	40.00
15	TO CHECK AND CHANGE AXLE OIL PLUG (SV-6)	PGUP 139	1	MD	25.00	25.00
16	AXLE OIL PLUG	PGUP 139	1	Unit	58.00	58.00
17	TO CHECK AND CHANGE CRANKSHAFT OIL SEAL (SV-6)	PGUP 139	1	MD	100.00	100.00

PURCHASE ORDER

No.	Description	Contract	Quantity	Unit	Price (MYR)	Amount (MYR)
18	CRANKSHAFT OIL SEAL	PGUP 139	1	Unit	180.00	180.00
19	MOTOR OIL 15W/40	PGUP 139	2	Unit	13.50	27.00
20	TO CHECK AND CHANGE VALVE COVER BUSH (SV-6)	PGUP 139	1	MD	40.00	40.00
21	VALVE COVER BUSH	PGUP 139	4	Unit	17.50	70.00
22	Service Tax @ 6% on 745.00	PGUP 139	1	EA	44.70	44.70

Sub Total: 5,062.70
Discount: (0.00)

TOTAL: (MYR) 5,062.70
PAID: (MYR) 0.00

TOTAL DUE: (MYR) 5,062.70

Note / Special Instruction: